Allergies and intolerances:

Please speak to a member of staff if you require
information about our ingredients.
Allergens are listed under each dish.

LANDMARK
café & restaurant

Landmark Restaurant
Starters

Caprese Salad \#
Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes and basil seasoned with salt & olive oil, drizzled with
balsamic glaze.
(Milk, Sulphites)
8.00

Feta Fondue \#
Whipped feta & chilli honey served with toasted flatbreads for dipping.
(Gluten, Milk)
8.00

Crispy Pork Belly Bites
Served with crushed peas and mint.
(Celery)
10.00

Tempura Battered King Prawns
Served on a bed of deep-fried crispy kale with sweet chilli dip & small finely
chopped Mediterranean salad.
(Gluten, Crustaceans)
11.50

Wild Mushrooms \#
Served in a garlic, cream sauce with toasted sourdough.
(Gluten, Milk, Soya, Sulphites)
Vegan & Gluten free options available on request.
10.00

Classic Prawn Cocktail
Served with lemon wedge and buttered granary bread.
(Gluten, Crustaceans, Fish, Milk, Eggs, Sulphites)
11.00

Landmark Ling Wings
5 smoky chicken wings smothered in your choice of sauce:
Fiery Buffalo Sauce
(Milk)
Sticky Barbecue Sauce
(Mustard)
10.50

Menu Key: \# Vegetarian Gluten Free [FEX] Vegan



Allergies and intolerances:

Please speak to a member of staff if you require
information about our ingredients.
Allergens are listed under each dish.

LANDMARK
café & restaurant

Landmark Restaurant

Mains

80z Beer-Battered Grimsby Haddock & Chips
Fresh Grimsby haddock served with hand-cut chips, tartare sauce, mushy or
garden peas
(Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Fish, Mustard, Sulphites)
Gluten-free option available on request.
18.50

Roast Tomato, Mascarpone & Spinach Tagliatelle \&
Finished with parmesan crumb. Served with garlic bread.
(Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Sulphites)
13.00
Add Chicken 4.50
Add King Prawns (Crustaceans) 5.00

Simple Steak Frites
Seared 8oz flat iron served with skinny fries, tomato, mushroom and fresh rocket.
(Milk)
18.50
Add a sauce: Peppercorn (Milk, sulphites) 4.00
Add a sauce: Blue Cheese (Milk, sulphites) 4.00

Hot Honey Summer Burger
80z butcher’s minced beef, melting cheese, rocket, hot honey burger sauce &
crispy onions
(Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Sulphites)
Gluten-free option available on request.
16.00

Korean-Style Fried Chicken Burger
Crispy chicken breast in a seasoned crumb, crunchy slaw, pickles, spring onions
and slightly spicy Gochujang mayo.
(Gluten, Soya, Sesame, Egg, Sulphites)
15.00

Burger Upgrades
Add Bacon 3.00

Add a Hash Brown 1.50
Add a side of homemade onion rings (Gluten, Sulphites) 4.50

Menu Key: \@ Vegetarian Gluten Free [(MEZX Vegan



Allergies and intolerances:

Please speak to a member of staff if you require
information about our ingredients.
Allergens are listed under each dish.

LANDMARK
café & restaurant

Landmark Restaurant
Mains

Finest Whitby Scampi & Chips
Breaded Whitby scampi served with hand-cut chips, tartare sauce, mushy or garden peas.
(Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Fish, Mustard, Sulphites)

17.50

Thai Green Coconut Curry [ \o

A fragrant curry with coconut milk, peppers and fresh herbs. Served with jasmine rice.

(Soya)

15.00
Add Chicken 4.50
Add King Prawns (Crustaceans) 5.00
Add Naan Bread (Gluten) 2.50

Hunter’s Chicken
Chicken breast baked in our own barbecue sauce, topped with bacon and cheddar
cheese. Served with skinny fries and salad.
(Milk, Mustard)
17.50

Pan-Fried Salmon
Buttered new potatoes, tenderstem broccoli with lemon & herb butter.
(Fish, Milk, Sulphites)
19.00

Chicken Caesar Salad
Baby gem lettuce, bacon, parmesan & croutons. Served with skinny fries
(Gluten, Egg, Milk)
Gluten-free option available on request.
17.00

The Landmark Steak Sandwich
Sliced flat iron steak, with sticky-sweet harissa onion jam, smoky mayo & rocket served
in a toasted ciabatta with skinny fries.
(Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Mustard)
Gluten-free option available on request.
16.50
Mediterranean Chicken —
Chicken breast, tenderstem broccoli, tomato sauce with crumbled feta and fresh basil.
Served with new potatoes.
(Milk, Sulphites)
18.50

Menu Key: \# Vegetarian Gluten Free [(FEX] Vegan



Allergies and intolerances:

Please speak to a member of staff if you require
information about our ingredients.
Allergens are listed under each dish.

LANDMARK
café & restaurant

Landmark Restaurant
Side Dishes

Onion Rings
(Gluten, Sulphites)
4.50

Large Homemade Coleslaw
(Eggs, Mustard)

3.50

Side Salad
4.50

Bread & Butter (two slices)
(Gluten, Milk)
1.50

Garlic Flatbread
(Gluten, Milk)

4.50

Garlic & Cheese Flatbread
(Gluten, Milk)

5.50

Truffle & Parmesan SKinny Fries
(Fgg, Milk, Sulphites)
4.50

SKkinny Fries
3.50

Hand-Cut Chips
4.00

Peppercorn Sauce
(Milk, Sulphites)
4.00

Blue Cheese Sauce
(Milk, Sulphites)
4.00

Dirty Fries
Hot cheese sauce, smoked bacon lardons, crispy onions, spring onions and smoky mayo
(Gluten Eggs, Milk, Mustard)
Gluten-free option available on request.
8.50

Fiery Fries
Hot cheese sauce, smoked bacon lardons, crispy onions, spring onions, smoky mayo, jalapeno peppers,
hot honey burger sauce drizzled in spicy sriracha.
(Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Mustard)
Gluten-free option available on request.
8.50

WHY NOT UPGRADE YOUR FRIES?
Did you know, if your main course comes with skinny fries as standard, you can upgrade your fries for a fraction of the price ?

HAND-CUT CHIPS 1.00
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES (Egg, Milk, Sulphites) 150
DIRTY OR FIERY FRIES (Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Mustard) 4.00

Menu Key: \@ Vegetarian Gluten Free (MBI Vegan



Allergies and intolerances:

Please speak to a member of staff if you require
information about our ingredients.
Allergens are listed under each dish.

LANDMARK
café & restaurant

Landmark Restaurant

Desserts

ALL OUR DESSERTS INCLUDE A CHOICE OF POURING CREAM, CUSTARD, OR A SCOOP OF APPLEBY’S ICE
CREAM.

Warm Triple Chocolate Brownie
An indulgent brownie made with dark and white chocolate covered in a layer of
soft milk chocolate topping, a drizzle of dark chocolate, and finished with white
chocolate buttons.
(Eggs, Milk, Nuts, Soya)
0.00

The Appleby’s Summer Trio
3 scoops of locally made Appleby’s ice-cream choose from:
Vanilla, Raspberry Ripple, Chocolate Fudge
(Milk)
6.00

Summer Berry Crumble
Seasonal fruits topped with a golden all-butter, brown sugar crumble.
(Gluten, Milk)
9.00

New York Cheesecake

Creamy New York-Style vanilla cheesecake served with fresh berries.
(Gluten, Egg, Milk)
0.00

Eton Mess

A British classic of crisp baked meringue, softly whipped cream and seasonal
berries - the perfect “messy” finish for your meal.
(Fgg, Milk)
7.50

Banoffee Pie
Classic banoffee pie topped with fresh bananas.
(Gluten, Milk)
0.00

House Favourite Churros & Appleby’s Ice Cream
Dusted with cinnamon sugar with Belgian & white chocolate dips.
(Gluten, Egg, Milk, Sova)

0.00

Passionfruit Cheesecake IEX
Crunchy vegan biscuit base with a layer of smooth vanilla flavour and lemon filling made
with a coconut alternative to soft cheese, swirled with passionfruit sauce and finished with
a crunchy seeded passionfruit topping.
(Gluten)
9.00

Menu Key: \# Vegetarian Gluten Free [FEX] Vegan
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